LOSAN s.r.o. (eshop.losan.cz)
eshop@losan.cz
417 562 681

HONEYWELL 46-46508

Cena celkem:

Bézna cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Zaruka:
Stav:

17.05.24 22:02:07

843 K¢

(bez DPH: 696 K¢)
927 K¢

84 K¢

CHP437

46-46508

24 més.

Nové zbozi

Popis

Honeywell 46-46508

Drzék na sténu pro ¢tecku ¢arovych kédl Honeywell.
ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Barva: Sedd

Urceno pro: Honeywell Voyager 9520, 9540



